  南港軟體園區 周邊路外停車場及路邊收費路段一覽表
一、園區路外停車場：
	
	汽車格
	機車格

	R16平面停車場
	94格
	105格

	R53平面停車場
	147格
	46格


二、園區路邊收費路段：
	編號
	路段
	車位數
	收費時間
	費率/元

	01
	三重路(南港路1段─南湖大橋)
	42
	9-17
	30

	02
	興東街(南港路1段─惠民街)
	32
	9-17
	30

	03
	新民街(惠民街─三重路)
	15
	9-17
	30

	04
	惠民街(重陽路─南港路1段)
	109
	9-17
	30

	05
	園區街(重陽路─三重路)
	67
	8-18
	30

	06
	重陽路(三重路─興中街)
	125
	8-18
	30


